
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/30/21 to 01/07/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/30/21 to 01/07/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/30/21 to 01/07/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 5764.2148 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 15780.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.76% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.82%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5208.8750 / $ 

675.3187
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 21080.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 90.37% / 11.72%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(133.59%)

Gross Profit $ 16352.9023 Total Trades 47

Gross Loss ($ 10588.6875) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 3.640 Winning Rate 29.79%

Profit Factor 1.544 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.675 / 0.382

Avg Winning Trade 1168.0645 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (320.8693) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 122.6429 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 3454.9961 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 820.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 1060.7227) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 15780.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.32%) Buy/Hold % Gain (4.82%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3728.8125 / $ 

478.6949
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 21080.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (351.54%) / (45.13%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(133.59%)

Gross Profit $ 2594.6133 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 3655.3359) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 1.988 Winning Rate 26.32%

Profit Factor 0.710 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.371 / (0.214)

Avg Winning Trade 518.9227 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (261.0954) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade ($ 55.8275) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 1481.6523 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 820.0039) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 6824.9023 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 15780.0000)

Total % Net Gain 2.09% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.82%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3725.2500 / $ 

691.3196
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 21080.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 54.58% / 10.13%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(133.59%)

Gross Profit $ 13758.3125 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 6933.4102) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 4.189 Winning Rate 32.14%

Profit Factor 1.984 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.672 / 0.668

Avg Winning Trade 1528.7014 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (364.9163) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 243.7465 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 3454.9961 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 795.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 01/03/2022 07:03 Sell 16358.5000 01/03/2022 07:04 16372.7490 (299.9805) (299.9805) 1

2 01/03/2022 07:05 Sell 16356.7500 01/03/2022 07:10 16372.2500 (324.9883) (624.9688) 5

3 01/03/2022 08:04 Buy 16423.2500 01/03/2022 08:08 16411.7539 (244.9219) (869.8906) 4

4 01/03/2022 09:00 Sell 16380.2500 01/03/2022 09:16 16401.0000 (429.9844) (1299.8750) 16

5 01/03/2022 09:55 Buy 16416.0000 01/03/2022 10:00 16414.7207 (40.5859) (1340.4609) 5

6 01/03/2022 10:12 Buy 16423.2500 01/03/2022 11:05 16450.5000 529.9922 (810.4688) 53

7 01/03/2022 11:08 Buy 16465.5000 01/03/2022 11:32 16454.5000 (235.0000) (1045.4688) 24

8 01/03/2022 11:39 Buy 16469.2500 01/03/2022 11:56 16479.8809 197.6172 (847.8516) 17

9 01/03/2022 12:11 Buy 16488.7500 01/03/2022 12:19 16482.6699 (136.5938) (984.4453) 8

10 01/03/2022 12:20 Buy 16489.2227 01/03/2022 12:22 16481.2754 (173.9531) (1158.3984) 2

11 01/04/2022 06:39 Sell 16490.5000 01/04/2022 07:29 16404.7500 1699.9922 541.5938 50

12 01/04/2022 07:33 Sell 16373.0000 01/04/2022 08:33 16203.2500 3380.0000 3921.5938 60

13 01/04/2022 08:57 Sell 16209.7500 01/04/2022 09:12 16212.6299 (72.5977) 3848.9961 15

14 01/04/2022 09:40 Sell 16198.5000 01/04/2022 09:46 16215.7773 (360.5430) 3488.4531 6

15 01/04/2022 09:47 Sell 16206.7500 01/04/2022 10:07 16206.2148 (4.3125) 3484.1406 20

16 01/04/2022 10:40 Sell 16182.2500 01/04/2022 11:05 16168.2500 264.9844 3749.1250 25

17 01/04/2022 11:06 Sell 16163.0000 01/04/2022 11:13 16165.6572 (68.1445) 3680.9805 7

18 01/04/2022 11:40 Buy 16207.0000 01/04/2022 12:55 16281.8330 1481.6484 5162.6289 75

19 01/05/2022 06:30 Sell 16186.2500 01/05/2022 06:40 16175.0000 209.9961 5372.6250 10

20 01/05/2022 07:25 Buy 16208.5000 01/05/2022 07:31 16168.2500 (820.0000) 4552.6250 6

21 01/05/2022 07:43 Sell 16145.2500 01/05/2022 07:57 16165.2793 (415.5859) 4137.0391 14

22 01/05/2022 08:11 Sell 16134.5000 01/05/2022 08:28 16163.7500 (600.0078) 3537.0313 17

23 01/05/2022 08:33 Sell 16145.0000 01/05/2022 09:03 16145.3184 (21.3672) 3515.6641 30

24 01/05/2022 09:08 Sell 16125.0000 01/05/2022 09:17 16140.4785 (324.5781) 3191.0859 9

25 01/05/2022 09:20 Sell 16128.7500 01/05/2022 09:22 16144.5420 (330.8320) 2860.2539 2

26 01/05/2022 09:29 Sell 16130.7500 01/05/2022 10:15 16059.7500 1404.9961 4265.2500 46

27 01/05/2022 10:48 Sell 16061.7500 01/05/2022 11:02 16079.7607 (375.2148) 3890.0352 14

28 01/05/2022 11:04 Sell 16037.2500 01/05/2022 12:37 15863.7500 3454.9961 7345.0313 93

29 01/06/2022 06:32 Buy 15749.7500 01/06/2022 06:54 15740.0000 (210.0000) 7135.0313 22

30 01/06/2022 07:47 Buy 15826.7500 01/06/2022 08:20 15828.0078 10.1563 7145.1875 33

31 01/06/2022 08:39 Sell 15802.5000 01/06/2022 08:48 15828.3867 (532.7344) 6612.4531 9

32 01/06/2022 09:18 Sell 15809.0000 01/06/2022 09:39 15836.5000 (565.0156) 6047.4375 21

33 01/06/2022 10:37 Sell 15787.0000 01/06/2022 10:43 15800.4385 (283.7695) 5763.6680 6

34 01/06/2022 11:04 Sell 15792.7500 01/06/2022 11:10 15831.3945 (787.9023) 4975.7656 6

35 01/06/2022 11:14 Sell 15798.5000 01/06/2022 11:35 15814.7910 (340.8359) 4634.9297 21

36 01/06/2022 12:12 Buy 15846.7500 01/06/2022 12:14 15834.5615 (258.7617) 4376.1680 2

37 01/06/2022 12:31 Sell 15799.5000 01/06/2022 12:59 15758.0000 814.9883 5191.1563 28

38 01/07/2022 06:51 Buy 15779.5000 01/07/2022 07:01 15767.0918 (263.1641) 4927.9922 10

39 01/07/2022 07:02 Buy 15781.2500 01/07/2022 07:03 15770.2500 (234.9922) 4693.0000 1

40 01/07/2022 07:18 Sell 15690.5000 01/07/2022 08:07 15581.9922 2155.1563 6848.1563 49

41 01/07/2022 08:19 Sell 15541.5000 01/07/2022 08:24 15580.5000 (795.0000) 6053.1563 5

42 01/07/2022 08:45 Buy 15608.0000 01/07/2022 09:03 15627.5098 375.1953 6428.3516 18

43 01/07/2022 09:08 Buy 15648.0000 01/07/2022 09:19 15624.5000 (485.0078) 5943.3438 11

44 01/07/2022 09:45 Buy 15623.7500 01/07/2022 10:01 15615.1396 (187.2070) 5756.1367 16

45 01/07/2022 10:02 Buy 15641.2500 01/07/2022 10:24 15625.0000 (340.0117) 5416.1250 22

46 01/07/2022 10:58 Sell 15609.2500 01/07/2022 11:36 15589.8408 373.1836 5789.3086 38

47 01/07/2022 12:01 Buy 15644.2500 01/07/2022 12:08 15643.7451 (25.0938) 5764.2148 7

Page 2 of 2

1/7/2022about:blank


